



MRF

MRF Limited, Regd. Office: 114, Greams Road, Chennai - 600 006.

E-mail: mrshare@mrmail.com; Tel.: 044-28292777; Fax: 91-44-28290562

CIN : L25111TN1960PLC004306 Website: www.mrftyres.com

071/SH/SE/REG-30/FEBRUARY/2026/KGG/1

13th February, 2026

National Stock Exchange of India Ltd Exchange Plaza 5 th Floor Plot No.C/1G Block Bandra-Kurla Complex Bandra (E) Mumbai 400 051	Bombay Stock Exchange Ltd Floor 24 P J Towers Dalal Street Mumbai 400 001
--	--

Dear Sir,

**Newspaper Advertisement - Special Window for transfer and
Dematerialisation of Physical Securities**

Please find enclosed the copies of the newspaper advertisements published in Business Standard (English - All India Edition) and in Makkal Kural (Tamil) on 13th February, 2026 in compliance with SEBI Circular dated 30th January, 2026, regarding the opening of a special window for transfer and Dematerialisation of Physical Securities.

The aforesaid documents are being uploaded on the website of the Company viz. www.mrftyres.com

Kindly take the same on record.

Thanking you,

Yours faithfully

For MRF LIMITED

S DHANVANTH KUMAR
COMPANY SECRETARY

**DOLLAR INDUSTRIES LIMITED**

(CIN: L17299WB1993PLC058969)

Registered Office: 'Om Tower', 15th Floor, 32, J. L. Nehru Road, Kolkata – 700071

Phone No. 033-2288 4064-66. Fax No. 033-22884063 Website: www.dollarglobal.in E-mail: investors@dollarglobal.in

NOTICE TO SHAREHOLDERS FOR FRESH LODGEMENT / RE-LODAGEMENT FOR TRANSFER REQUESTS OF PHYSICAL SHARES

In view of SEBI Circular No. SEBI/HO/MIRSD/MIRSD-PoD/PIR/2025/97 dated July 2, 2025, **Notice to Shareholders** is hereby given that as per the new SEBI circular dated 30th January, 2026 on ease of doing Investment **another Special Window** for Transfer and dematerialisation of physical Securities has been opened for **fresh lodgment** of shares sold/purchased & executed before 1st April, 2019 and also for **re-lodgment** of Transfer requests of Physical shares originally lodged prior to 1st April, 2019 and which were rejected/returned/not attended to due to deficiency in the documents /process/or otherwise.

The aforesaid Special window has opened from **5th February, 2026 and will remain open till 4th February, 2027** and all such transfers shall be processed and would be mandatorily credited to the transferee(s) in demat mode only and shall be under lock in period of 1(one) year from the date of registration by the RTA / Company and shall not be transferred/marked/pledged during the said lock-in period.

Since the transferred shares will be issued only in demat mode once all the documents are found in order by the Company / RTA, the transferee(s) must have a demat account and submit the following documents viz; a) Original share certificates b) Transfer Deed executed prior to April 01, 2019 c) Proof of purchase d) KYC Documents e) Latest client Master List (CML) not older than 2 months duly attested by DP and f) Undertaking cum Indemnity as per prescribed format available in website of the Company while lodging the documents for transfer with the Company/RTA.

Eligible shareholder(s) are requested to contact the Company or its Registrar and Share Transfer Agent (RTA) viz. Niche Technologies Private Limited. at e-mail id nichetechpl@nichetechpl.com or their office address at 3A Auckland Place, 7th Floor, Room No. 7A & 7B, Kolkata 700 017. Tel. 033-2280 6616 / 17 / 18 or the Company at investors@dollarglobal.in for further assistance.

FOR DOLLAR INDUSTRIES LIMITED

Sd/-

Abhishek Mishra

Company Secretary and Compliance Officer

Place: Kolkata

Date: 12.02.2026

**CHEMCON SPECIALITY CHEMICALS LIMITED**

(AN ISO 9001:2015 and ISO 14001:2015 Certified Company)

Regd. Office: Block No. 355, Manjusar Kunpad Road, Village-Manjusar, Taluka-Savli, Vadodara-391775.

Email: investor.relations@cscpl.com | Website: www.cscpl.com | Tel: +91 265 2981195

CIN: L24231GJ1988PLC011652

EXTRACT OF STATEMENT OF UNAUDITED FINANCIAL RESULTS FOR THE QUARTER & NINE MONTHS ENDED DECEMBER 31, 2025

(Rs. in Lacs)

	Particulars	Quarter Ended			Nine Months Ended		Year Ended
		31-12-25	30-09-25	31-12-24	31-12-25	31-12-24	31-03-25
		(Unaudited)	(Unaudited)	(Unaudited)	(Unaudited)	(Unaudited)	(Audited)
I	Total income from operations	6,095.85	5,766.09	5,840.35	17,585.42	16,378.28	22,169.45
II	Net Profit/(Loss) for the period (before Tax, Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	679.37	794.22	1,185.01	2,316.62	2,774.85	3,314.64
III	Net Profit/(Loss) for the period before tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	679.37	794.22	1,185.01	2,316.62	2,774.85	3,314.64
IV	Net Profit/(Loss) for the period after tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	509.33	574.65	880.81	1,722.70	2,050.59	2,445.21
V	Total Comprehensive Income for the period [comprising Profit/(Loss) for the period (after tax) and Other Comprehensive Income (after tax)]	504.27	569.60	877.22	1,707.55	2,039.82	2,425.01
VI	Equity Share Capital	3,663.07	3,663.07	3,663.07	3,663.07	3,663.07	3,663.07
VII	Other Equity	-	-	-	-	-	-46,402.79
VIII	Earning Per equity Share : (Face Value of Rs 10/- each) (For the period not annualised)						
	Basic (in Rs.)	1.39	1.57	2.40	4.70	5.60	6.68
	Diluted (in Rs.)	1.39	1.57	2.40	4.70	5.60	6.68

Notes : The above is an extract of the detailed format of Financial Results filed with the Stock Exchange under Regulation 33 of the SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015. The full format of the Financial Results are available on the Company's website at www.cscpl.com and the Stock Exchange's Website at www.bseindia.com and www.nseindia.com.



By order of the Board
For Chemcon Speciality Chemicals Limited
Sd/-
Kamalkumar Rajendra Aggarwal
Chairman & Managing Director
DIN: 00139199

Place : Vadodara

Date : February 12, 2026

**JAGRAN PRAKASHAN LIMITED**

Registered Office: Jagran Building, 2, Sarvodaya Nagar, Kanpur-208 005

Tel: +91 512 2216161, Website: www.jplcorp.in, e-mail: investor@jagran.com

CIN:L22219UP1975PLC004147

Extract of Unaudited Consolidated Financial Results for the Quarter and Nine-months ended December 31, 2025

(Rs in Lakhs, except per share data)

Particulars	Quarter Ended	Quarter Ended	Quarter Ended	Nine Months Ended	Nine Months Ended	Year Ended
	31.12.2025	30.09.2025	31.12.2024	31.12.2025	31.12.2024	31.03.2025
	Unaudited	Unaudited	Unaudited	Unaudited	Unaudited	Audited
Total income from operations (net)	47671.23	46,736.07	51,650.02	1,40,412.53	1,40,712.72	1,88,813.14
Net Profit / (Loss) for the period (before Tax, Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	7321.45	7,103.28	8,209.09	23,447.81	20,182.84	13,632.50
Net Profit / (Loss) for the period before Tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items and share of net profit / (loss) of Associates)	7333.85	7,113.80	8,217.40	23,484.26	20,207.26	13,661.31
Net Profit / (Loss) for the period after Tax	5516.72	5,693.77	6,271.65	17,886.56	14,539.76	9,393.46
Total Comprehensive Income for the period [Comprising Profit / (Loss) for the period (after tax) and Other Comprehensive Income (after tax)]	5850.94	5,758.42	6,273.34	18,285.43	14,534.53	9,076.04
Paid up Equity Share Capital (Face value Rs. 2/- per share)	4353.09	4,353.09	4,353.09	4353.09	4,353.09	4,353.09
Earnings Per Share (Face value of Rs. 2/- each) (not annualized)						
- Basic	2.49	2.69	2.88	8.27	6.74	6.02
- Diluted	2.49	2.69	2.88	8.27	6.74	6.02

Notes:

- The above is an extract of the detailed format of quarter /nine months ended Financial Results filed with the Stock Exchanges under Regulation 33 of the SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015. The full format of quarter and nine months ended Financial Results, the pertinent disclosures have been made and are available on the websites of the Stock Exchanges i.e. www.nseindia.com and www.bseindia.com and also available on the Company's website at www.jplcorp.in.
- The above results were reviewed by the Audit Committee and approved by the Board of Directors at their respective meetings held on February 12, 2026 and has been subject to limited review of the statutory auditors of the Company.
- Summary of Key Unaudited Standalone Financial Results is as follows:

Particulars	Quarter Ended	Quarter Ended	Quarter Ended	Nine Months Ended	Nine Months Ended	Year Ended
	31.12.2025	30.09.2025	31.12.2024	31.12.2025	31.12.2024	31.03.2025
	Unaudited	Unaudited	Unaudited	Unaudited	Unaudited	Audited
Total revenue from operations	41,815.94	41,377.14	43,301.09	1,23,006.22	1,17,921.46	1,58,983.96
Profit before Tax	6,810.88	7,778.71	7,766.06	24,062.69	20,631.93	28,783.71
Profit after Tax	5,242.62	6,172.75	5,968.34	18,549.90	15,102.69	21,111.61
Total Comprehensive income	5,534.77	6,172.75	5,968.34	18,842.05	15,102.69	20,837.24

Scan QR Code for complete financial results

For Jagran Prakashan Limited
Sd/-
Mahendra Mohan Gupta
(Non-Executive Chairman)

Date: 12-02-2026

Place: Kanpur

**RAJSHREE SUGARS & CHEMICALS LIMITED**

Regd. Office: 1GV, 360, Kamaraj Road, Uppilipalayam, Coimbatore – 641015.

Tel (0422) 2580981 - 82. CIN : L01542TZ1985PLC001706

E-Mail : rscl@rajshreesugars.com Website : www.rajshreesugars.com**Extract of Unaudited Financial Results for the Quarter and Nine months ended 31st December 2025**

(₹ in Lakhs)

SL No	Particulars	Quarter Ended (Unaudited)		9 Months Ended (Unaudited)
		31.12.2025	31.12.2024	31.12.2025
1.	Total income from operations	10,042.30	8,751.58	35,881.64
2.	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period (before Tax and Exceptional items)	(1,782.46)	(2,043.71)	(3,914.38)
3.	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period (before Tax and after Exceptional items)	(1,941.17)	(2,043.71)	(4,073.09)
4.	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period (after Tax and Exceptional items)	(918.87)	(2,043.71)	(3,050.79)
5.	Total Comprehensive income for the period [Comprising Profit / (Loss) for the period (after tax) and other Comprehensive Income (after tax)]	(927.48)	(2,043.71)	(3,059.40)
6.	Paid-up equity share capital (Face value of ₹ 10/- per share)	3,313.56	3,313.56	3,313.56
7.	Reserves (excluding revaluation reserves) as shown in the audited balance sheet of previous year ended 31.3.2025 : ₹ (659.40) Lakhs	NA	NA	NA
8.	Earnings Per Share (not annualized) (of Rs.10/- each)			
a) Basic		(2.77)	(6.17)	(9.21)
b) Diluted		(2.77)	(6.17)	(9.21)

Note: The above is an extract of the detailed format of Quarterly / Nine Months Ended Financial Results filed with the Stock Exchanges under Regulation 33 of SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015. The full format of the said Financial Results are available on the websites of Stock Exchanges' at www.bseindia.com, www.nseindia.com and also on the Company's website at www.rajshreesugars.com

QR Code

to See

Full Financial

Results



R. VARADARAJAN

Wholetime Director

DIN:00001738

Place : Coimbatore

Date : 11.2.2026

SecureKloud Technologies Limited

Regd. Off: Bascon Futura SV, 5th Floor, 10/1, Venkatanarayana Road, T Nagar, Chennai - 600017

Ph: 044 66028000 | Email: cs@securekloud.com | website: www.securekloud.com | CIN : L72300TN1993PLC101852**EXTRACT OF THE STATEMENT OF UN-AUDITED FINANCIAL RESULTS FOR THE QUARTER AND NINE MONTHS ENDED DECEMBER 31, 2025**

(Rs. in lakhs except EPS)

Particulars	STANDALONE					
	3 MONTHS ENDED			9 MONTHS ENDED		YEAR ENDED
	31-Dec-25	30-Sep-25	31-Dec-24	31-Dec-25	31-Dec-24	31-Mar-25
	Unaudited	Unaudited	Unaudited	Unaudited	Unaudited	Audited
1 Total Income from Operations	216.37	799.79	1,111.17	1,989.15	3,512.57	4,683.01
2 Net Profit/(Loss) for the period (before tax, Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	(268.30)	345.82	178.59	225.35	271.61	182.34
3 Net profit/(loss) for the period before tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	(268.30)	345.82	178.59	(12,495.02)	271.61	(898.39)
4 Net profit/(loss) for the period after tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	(203.50)	241.46	153.99	(12,534.97)	237.76	(937.30)
5 Total Comprehensive income for the period (comprising profit/(loss) for the period (after tax) and other Comprehensive Income(after tax)	(203.50)	244.63	153.99	(12,531.80)	239.59	(913.04)
6 Equity Share Capital (face value of Rs. 5/- each)	1,670.53	1,670.53	1,670.53	1,670.53	1,670.53	1,670.53
7 Reserves (Excluding Revaluation Reserves)						5,351.55
8 Earnings per share (Face value of Rs. 5/- each) not annualised						
(i) Basic (INR)	(0.61)	0.73	0.46	(37.52)	0.72	(2.81)
(ii) Diluted (INR)	(0.61)	0.73	0.46	(37.52)	0.72	(2.81)

(Rs. in lakhs except EPS)

Particulars	CONSOLIDATED					
	3 MONTHS ENDED			9 MONTHS ENDED		YEAR ENDED
	31-Dec-25	30-Sep-25	31-Dec-24	31-Dec-25	31-Dec-24	31-Mar-25
	Unaudited	Unaudited	Unaudited	Unaudited	Unaudited	Audited
1 Total Income from Operations	961.14	828.86	2,793.88	2,892.47	8,816.55	10,208.41
2 Net Profit/(Loss) for the period (before tax, Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	(218.76)	(232.75)	(689.58)	(514.97)	(2,182.61)	(1,930.04)
3 Net profit/(loss) for the period before tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	(218.76)	(232.75)	(689.58)	(1,637.20)	(2,182.61)	(1,930.04)
4 Net profit/(loss) for the period after tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	(213.74)	(337.11)	(718.89)	(1,736.93)	(2,221.32)	(1,974.69)
5 Total Comprehensive income for the period (comprising profit/(loss) for the period (after tax) and other Comprehensive Income(after tax)	(214.27)	(333.94)	(718.89)	(1,734.29)	(2,219.49)	(1,950.43)
6 Equity Share Capital (face value of Rs. 5/- each)	1,670.53	1,670.53	1,670.53	1,670.53	1,670.53	1,670.53
7 Reserves (Excluding Revaluation Reserves)						5,923.57
8 Earnings per share (Face value of Rs. 5/- each) not annualised						
(i) Basic (INR)	(0.64)	(0.99)	(2.15)	(5.19)	(3.71)	(2.93)
(ii) Diluted (INR)	(0.64)	(0.99)	(2.15)	(5.19)	(3.71)	(2.93)

Note:

- The above financial results have been reviewed by the Audit Committee and approved by the Board of Directors at their respective meetings held on February 12, 2026. The Statutory Auditors have carried out Limited Review of the Unaudited Financial Results for the quarter and nine months ended December 31, 2025.
- The above is an extract of the detailed format of Quarterly Financial Results filed with the Stock Exchanges under Regulation 33 of the SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015. The full format of the Quarterly Financial Results are available on the websites of the Stock Exchange(s) viz., www.nseindia.com and www.bseindia.com and the Company viz., www.securekloud.com. The same can be accessed by scanning the QR code provided below.
- Exceptional and/or Extraordinary item is adjusted in the Statement of Profit and Loss in accordance with Ind-AS Rules / AS Rules, whichever is applicable.



For SecureKloud Technologies Limited

VENKATESWARAN K

Whole-time director

DIN: 10886686

Place : Chennai

Date : 12-02-2026

emami PAPER MILLS LIMITED

CIN : L21019WB1981PLC034161

Registered Office: 687, Anandapur,1st Floor, E.M. Bypass, Kolkata -700107

T: +91-33-6613-6264 E: investor.relations@emamipaper.com W: www.emamipaper.com**Extract of Statement of unaudited financial results for the quarter and nine months ended 31st December 2025**

(Rs. in crores)

Particulars	Quarter ended			Nine months ended		Year ended
	31.12.2025 (Unaudited)	30.09.2025 (Unaudited)	31.12.2024 (Unaudited)	31.12.2025 (Unaudited)	31.12.2024 (Unaudited)	31.03.2025 (Audited)
Total Income from operations (Net)	500.45	450.61	454.31	1,410.82	1,453.09	1,928.04
Earning before Interest, Depreciation and Tax (EBITDA)	58.04	37.22	30.68	134.67	113.16	147.55
Net Profit/(loss) for the period (before exceptional items and tax)	28.97	10.07	1.79	48.39	29.38	33.39
Net Profit/(loss) for the period before tax (after exceptional items)	26.45	10.07	1.79	45.87	29.38	33.39
Net Profit/(loss) for the period after tax (after exceptional items and tax)	16.99	6.58	1.70	29.88	22.09	26.01
Total Comprehensive Income for the period (after tax)	16.59	3.46	(11.38)	25.47	36.78	38.19
Paid up Equity Share Capital (Face value Rs.2/- each)	12.10	12.10	12.10	12.10	12.10	12.10
Other equity	-	-	-	-	-	499.25
Earnings Per share (of Rs.2 each)						
Basic (in Rs.)	2.47	1.02	0.08	4.33	3.04	3.49
Diluted (in Rs.)	2.46	0.89	0.08	4.16	2.64	3.32

